Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Flying Pig 5k - Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
785 Chri st opher Vercheak M 35- 39 49/ 126 10: 05 31: 16
933 Krista Krall man F 35-39 51/ 248 10: 29 32:29
1007 Marissa Beyette F 15-17 25/74  10:39 33: 00
1023 Tom Morris M 35-39 65/126  10: 42 33:08
1069 Nikki Crum F 18-24 61/214  10: 47 33:26
1078 Al exis Baker F 01-09 17/109  10:49 33:30
1167 Alicia Connelly F 25-29 71/ 287 11: 00 34: 05
1259 Kirstin Mowy F 18-24 85/ 214 11:13 34: 45
1268 Kl as Carlstrand M 40- 44 65/ 135 11: 14 34: 50
1341 Sagrie Govender F 30-34 88/ 283 11: 23 35:17
1398 Hannah Peters F 25-29 104/ 287  11:33 35:48
1542 Bruce Meyer M 50- 54 57/ 102 11:58 37:04
1553 Debbie Playle F 50-54 29/ 151 11: 59 37:08
1623 Rodney Pickett M 45- 49 65/ 116 12:11 37:45
1632 David Legg M 70-74 3/14 12:12 37:48
1658 Linda Johnson F 60-64 4/58 12:16 37:59
1704 Briana Ainsworth-Rix F 35-39 116/ 248  12:24 38:27
1734 Annabel Bi ernat F 12-14 54/ 90 12:31 38: 47
1760 Chris Sturgill M 25-29 93/ 130 12: 35 38: 59
1778 Deepthi Sharan Thatipa F 25-29 144/ 287 12: 38 39: 09
1808 Julia Meyer F 50-54 43/ 151 12: 44 39: 26
1841 Joel M ay M 60- 64 18/48 12:51 39: 50
1852 Nancy Chafin F 45-49 60/171  12:53 39: 56
1853 John Chafin M 40- 44 80/135 12:54 39:57
1857 Candice Listermann F 18-24 136/ 214 12: 55 40: 00
1878 Jessica Mowery F 15-17 38/ 74 12:58 40: 11
1882 Daniel Malatesia M 35-39 92/126  12:58 40: 12
1891 Brady M:d uskey M 40- 44 84/135  13:00 40: 17
1898 M chael Mowery M 50- 54 62/102  13:02 40: 24
1900 Jack Mowery M 18- 24 54/78  13:03 40: 27
1907 Dave Kappesser M 60- 64 19/ 48 13: 04 40: 31
1927 Matt Graves M 30- 34 111/ 166 13: 09 40: 45
1935 Lindsey |saacs F 18-24 140/ 214 13:10 40: 47
1969 Sherri Geen F 40-44 104/ 259 13:16 41: 06
1971 Burgundy Specht F 25-29 153/ 287 13: 17 41: 09
1980 Tracy McC uskey F 40-44 105/ 259 13:18 41: 13
1984 Sandra McC uskey F 65-69 2/ 33 13:19 41: 14
1991 Joni Terry F 55-59 20/ 105 13: 20 41: 19
1996 Ron Terry M 55- 59 28/ 69 13: 21 41: 22
1999 Jc Stadnik M 50- 54 64/102 13:21 41: 22
2002 Any Youngpeter F 35-39 136/ 248 13: 21 41: 23
2014 Karl Vogle M 50- 54 65/ 102 13: 24 41: 32
2023 Molly Culleton F 25-29 155/ 287 13: 26 41: 37
2036 Terron Cruey F 40-44 110/ 259 13: 28 41: 43
2043 Gabrielle Gates F 18-24 149/ 214 13:30 41: 49
2064 Sandy Bachman F 45-49 68/171  13:35 42: 06
2067 Mackenzi e Baker F 12-14 66/90 13:36 42:08
2085 Bekki Kreinest F 55-59 25/ 105 13:41 42:24
2093 Pam Audas F 45-49 74/ 171 13:43 42: 29
2111 Jereny d arke M 30- 34 117/ 166 13: 45 42: 38
2119 Linda Wlie F 50-54 62/ 151 13: 49 42: 47
2141 Maggie Devlin F 45-49 79/171  13:55 43: 07
2143 shelley Pope F 50-54 63/151  13:55 43:08
2145 Stephen Cornel | M 15-17 32/ 42 13:56 43: 10
2146 Dakota Batten M 10-11 83/ 102 13:56 43: 10
2147 Sam Batten M 30- 34 118/ 166 13: 56 43: 10
2148 Dol an Vogl e F 50-54 64/ 151 13:56 43: 11
2159 Skip Boertlein M 55-59 32/69  14:00 43:23
2165 Pam Boertlein F 55-59 27/105 14:01 43:25
2172 Shawn Davis M 40- 44 91/135  14:02 43: 30
2174 Karen Sinders F 50-54 65/ 151 14: 03 43:31
2185 Sarah Hayden F 35-39 147/ 248 14: 05 43: 39
2212 Mark Harris M 45- 49 81/116 14: 09 43: 51
2220 Irnma Rodriguez F 55-59 30/105 14:12 44: 02
2270 Sharon Butler F 55-59 32/105 14:25 44: 39
2271 Maggi e Davenport F 55-59 33/ 105 14: 25 44: 40
2281 Melinda Timer F 30-34 180/ 283 14: 28 44: 50
2291 Karen Dobbins F 50-54 70/ 151 14: 31 45: 00
2293 Danielle Poetter F 25-29 178/ 287 14:33 45: 04
2298 Diane Rizzo F 65-69 3/33 14:34 45: 08
2299 Austin Rizzo M 12-14 62/ 74 14:34 45: 09
2300 W/ | adene Burns F 60-64 13/ 58 14: 34 45:10
2305 David Pinkston M 50- 54 68/ 102 14: 36 45: 14
2314 Josephine Scharf F 01-09 70/ 109 14: 38 45: 19
2327 Hebeh Refaei F 15-17 45/ 74 14: 39 45: 25
2333 Mchell Dean F 40-44 135/ 259  14:42 45:32
2337 Rachel Perlstein F 45-49 84/ 171  14:42 45: 33
2343 Stacey King F 40-44 137/ 259 14: 44 45: 40
2344 Jammie WIlians F 35-39 157/ 248 14: 45 45: 41
2345 Andrea Snmith F 65-69 4/ 33 14: 45 45: 42
2346 Charles Noe M 35- 39 101/ 126 14: 45 45: 43
2347 Tara Losekanp F 25-29 183/ 287 14: 46 45: 45
2359 Kinberly Stauffer F 40-44 138/ 259  14:53 46: 06
2362 Deborah Drayer F 40-44 139/259  14:53 46: 08
2363 Thonas Faust M 60- 64 24/ 48 14: 54 46: 10
2365 Joan Nally F 40-44 140/ 259 14: 54 46: 11
2370 Bob Baron M 70-74 7114 14: 56 46: 18
2372 Nick Conbs M 45- 49 85/116  14:57 46:18
2374 Andrea Morris F 25-29 185/ 287  14:58 46: 22
2381 Melissa Conbs F 40-44 143/ 259  14:58 46: 24
2385 Kevin Snith M 35- 39 102/ 126 15: 00 46: 28
2389 Janie Burk F 50-54 71/ 151 15: 02 46: 34
2391 Abigail Blacklidge F 10-11 124/ 148 15: 02 46: 36
2395 Brenda Refaei F 45-49 89/171  15:05 46: 44
2401 Lynn Dol and F 50-54 72/151  15:06 46: 48
2402 Teri Nau F 45-49 90/ 171 15: 06 46: 48
2410 Manna Upt hegrove F 40-44 145/ 259 15: 08 46: 55
2412 Betsy Stadnik F 45-49 91/ 171 15: 09 46: 56
2413 Ml |y Davenport F 45-49 92/ 171 15: 09 46: 58
2414 Brenda W senan F 45-49 93/171  15:10 47:01
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PLACE NAMVE

Ann Harris

Any Hoard

Bet hany Smart
Leeann Puckett
Chuck Kutchera
Hol Iy Kutchera
Chris Oark

Aty Alig

Arnav Ghul e
Jenni fer Trennepohl
Paol a Lucetti
Terry Tayl or

Ber nadi ne Tayl or
Jehova Sow

Kal I'i Schworer
Maddy Conbs
Jenni fer Sheel er
Tracy Brocknan
John Mur phy
Betty Koonce

Tanmi Ni eneyer
Jani ce Morgan
Rebecca Bl ackl i dge
Shawna Fraser
Ml ly Keith

Lisa Steele
David Perry

Ni chol as Perry
Harol d Ki ng
Lauren MQuire
Madi son Kut chera
Di anne McCQuire
Any Mei ser

John Nal |y

Ther esa Mooney
Al asandra N ehaus
Rachel Wells
Angel a Brock
Sandra Power
Toni e Jackson
Marla Turner
Meghan Fi nke
Gail Finke

El i zabeth Sheets
Any Sheets
Caitlyn Ballain
Sharon Elliott

M chel e Hol conb
Luann Schl abach
Shel by Ward

Vai bhav Chul e
Vanessa Fl et cher
Jenny Beaner
Joanna Ml ntosh
Candace Goodal |
El i zabeth Messick
Edi e Trenbl ay
Chris Terwilliger
M chael Jansen
Elise Mowy
Philip Mowy

Kayl a Upt hegrove
Di ane Bowman
Donna Noy
Gevana Hi cks

Dar cy Hanrahan
Carol Sins
Carolyn Martin
Parul Kot harl
Joseph Buchanan
Mary Jane Wagner
Aaron Upt hegrove
Lois Sins

Erin Fetters
Heat her Sher man
Cat hy Dreyer
Tamara Hol conb
Kat hy Burl eson
Sherie Ri pperger
Steven Dreyer
Phi| Dreyer

John Ring

Josh Ring

Lorie Pollard
Mark Kelly

Cat herine Feliciano
Vicki Ilano

lan Dumbaul d
Car ol yn Buschbacher
Tom M | ey

Debbi e Hopf ensper ger
Wi tley Jansen

M - Ki a Dawson
Amber Flynn
Rebecca Jansen
El i zabet h Chi senhal |
Al shwarya Var ma
Sapna Var ma
Jamres Cul | en
Constance Lutz

M
F
M
E
M
E
E
M
F
M

45- 49
25-29
30- 34
50- 54
50- 54
60- 64
40- 44
10-11
35-39
40- 44
60- 64
65- 69
12-14
18- 24
12-14
45-49
30- 34
60- 64
55-59
35-39
55-59
45-49
35-39
25-29
50- 54
30-34
18-24
70-74
15-17
01-09
40- 44
35-39
35-39
60- 64
01-09
01-09
40- 44
55-59
55-59
50- 54
18-24
45- 49
50- 54
25-29
25-29
55-59
45-49
50- 54
15-17
40- 44
45- 49
30- 34
40- 44
55-59
35-39
50- 54
55-59
40- 44
45-49
45- 49
15-17
40- 44
45- 49
45-49
18-24
50- 54
50- 54
35-39
45- 49
75-79
40- 44
50- 54
30-34
35-39
45- 49
35-39
45-49
45- 49
55-59
55-59
40- 44
10-11
40- 44
35-39
45- 49
50- 54
50- 54
60- 64
40- 44
55-59
10-11
25-29
25-29
40- 44
30- 34
10-11
40- 44
45-49
55-59

36/ 105
94/ 171
188/ 287
191/ 283
71/ 102
73/ 151
25/ 48
148/ 259
88/ 102
170/ 248
149/ 259
26/ 48
6/33
65/ 74
170/ 214
75/ 90
98/ 171
198/ 283
28/ 48
40/ 105
174/ 248
41/ 105
102/ 171
175/ 248
195/ 287
77/ 151
129/ 166
65/ 78
8/ 14
48/ 74
77/ 109
157/ 259
178/ 248
105/ 126
17/ 58
80/ 109
81/ 109
160/ 259
43/ 105
44/ 105
81/151
178/ 214
106/ 171
83/ 151
197/ 287
198/ 287
45/ 105
108/ 171
84/ 151
51/ 74
99/ 135
109/ 171
206/ 283
169/ 259
47/ 105
184/ 248
86/ 151
48/ 105
101/ 135
111/171
91/ 116
52/ 74
173/ 259
114/ 171
115/ 171
181/214
87/ 151
88/ 151
186/ 248
92/ 116
2/3
102/ 135
90/ 151
210/ 283
189/ 248
117/ 171
190/ 248
118/171
119/171
45/ 69
46/ 69
103/ 135
91/ 102
177/ 259
109/ 126
120/ 171
91/151
74/ 102
25/ 58
105/ 135
50/ 105
131/ 148
212/ 287
213/ 287
179/ 259
215/ 283
134/ 148
180/ 259
94/ 116
51/105
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St ephani e Roberts
Mari bel Ahmed
Dal e Thonpson
Wendy Tel at ko
Chri st opher Wessel
St ephen Davi s
Carol Decker
Kirsten Mley
Luke Weel er
Anita Hi gdon
Amanda Hi gdon
Sherry Davis

Nor ma Hi gdon
Chris Glnore
Shelly G lnore
Victoria Hadden
St ephen M Iiano
Chris Mliano
Kel lie Hatton
Rebecca Kersker
M ke Hatton
Debbi e Bush

Sue Lockaby

Vi cky Mayer

Ni mi sh Mrjaria
Ni kita Mrjaria
Adri anne Hughes
Noah || ano

Debra Mason

Wi fu Cheng

Paul Davis
Sherry King
Rachel Smith

Cal vin Hol mes
Christine Ferricci
Rodney Lockaby
Julie Ring

Adam Ri ng

Madel yn McAf ee
Teresa Yenco

Ai | een Yenco
Denmi Renfro

Madi son Duan
Brittney WIlians
Patty Hanmond
Sarah Robi son

Li nda Adans

John Rot hhaar
Crystal Houstin
Lauren Shumate
Paul a Shunat e
Faye Rot hhaar
Abby Chafe
Jeanette Davis
Mary Beth Desal vo
Paul Sl agle
Randy Marksberry
Mary Engel kamp
Samant ha C ayt on
Philip Bruni
Megan Bastin

Kel I'i Honour
Ebony Giffin
Lauren Seeber ger
Chri stine Houston
Charl es Houston
Lynne Lingrel
Janes Partin
Tiffanie Jones
Duane Shannon

Ni ck Pal assis
Andrew Pal assi s
Amber Pal assi s
Mari a Pal assi s
Ann Marie Shannon
Chri stina Randa
Savannah Shannon
Any Lutts

Davis April
Merry Wells
Sierra Wlls
Laura Sietsem
Brenda Sietsema
Moni ca Adki ns

Ki nberly Marksberry
Karoline Harris
Mary Braun

Kat hy Mowery
Bet h Conpt on

Liz Tippett

Any Keegan

Kati e Arnentrout
Nat hani el Johnson
Jonat han Johnson
Gayle Harris
Peter Harris
Joe Goodenough
Vi cki Hol den

M ke Li st

Chri stine Bruni

M 50- 54

M 60- 64
M 50- 54
F 40-44
F 18-24
M 40- 44

216/ 283
197/ 248
49/ 69
182/ 259
108/ 135
109/ 135
122/171
123/171
108/ 130
200/ 248
216/ 287
52/ 105
12/ 33
78/ 102
94/ 151
185/ 214
33/ 48
79/ 102
184/ 259
186/ 214
111/ 135
97/ 151
53/ 105
28/ 58
97/ 116
138/ 148
98/ 151
67/ 74
99/ 151
98/ 116
51/ 69
4/ 13
187/ 214
94/ 103
223/ 283
52/ 69
187/ 259
68/ 74
140/ 148
55/ 105
189/ 214
81/ 90
58/ 74
59/ 74
58/ 105
60/ 74
31/58
11/ 14
221/ 287
222/ 287
102/ 151
15/ 33
82/ 90
103/ 151
132/ 171
81/ 102
136/ 166
6/ 13
224/ 287
69/ 74
61/ 74
225/ 283
204/ 248
227/ 283
228/ 283
110/ 130
191/ 259
100/ 116
192/ 214
115/ 135
53/ 69
111/ 130
226/ 287
60/ 105
192/ 259
205/ 248
143/ 148
206/ 248
231/ 283
33/58
144/ 148
227/ 287
62/ 105
195/ 259
233/ 283
208/ 248
196/ 259
63/ 105
106/ 151
193/ 214
210/ 248
236/ 283
93/ 102
137/ 166
7/ 13
13/ 22
117/ 135
65/ 105
83/ 102
136/ 171
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3007 Melinda Ferrell F 50-54 108/ 151 18: 21 56: 53
3010 Lynne List F 50-54 109/ 151 18: 22 56: 56
3011 Martin Ferrell M 55- 59 55/69  18:23 56: 58
3018 Theresia WIson F 55-59 66/ 105 18: 25 57: 05
3021 Kristina Wnner F 35-39 212/ 248 18: 26 57: 06
3024 Luann Parker F 45-49 138/171 18: 26 57: 09
3025 Larry Parker M 55-59 57/ 69 18: 27 57: 09
3029 Lisa Gentry F 50-54 111/151 18: 27 57:11
3030 Lorraine Cobb F 55-59 68/ 105 18: 27 57:12
3031 Kayla Hens F 25-29 231/287  18:27 57:12
3034 Marian Cobb F 75-79 3/3 18:29 57:16
3036 Lori Stovall F 35-39 213/ 248  18:29 57:17
3039 Todd Stoval | M 30- 34 140/ 166 18: 29 57:18
3040 Dawn Bor of f F 35-39 214/ 248 18: 30 57:18
3041 Heath Boroff M 30- 34 141/ 166 18:30 57:19
3042 Cindy Roflon F 50-54 112/151  18:30 57: 20
3046 Pammy Sanker F 60-64 36/58 18:31 57:23
3047 Any Sanker F 15-17 62/ 74 18:31 57:23
3049 John Schnmid M 30- 34 142/ 166 18: 31 57:24
3050 Mary Anne Kell ey F 60- 64 37/ 58 18: 31 57: 24
3051 Mark Phillips M 50- 54 84/ 102 18:31 57: 25
3057 Katie Kelley Schnid F 35-39 216/ 248  18:32 57: 26
3058 Mark Roflow M 50- 54 85/102  18:32 57:27
3062 Victor Napier M 18- 24 69/78 18:35 57: 36
3063 Sarah Arnstrong F 18-24 197/ 214 18: 35 57:37
3064 Sandy Bel |l enore F 30-34 241/ 283 18: 35 57:37
3065 Zian Burns M 18- 24 70/ 78 18: 36 57:37
3066 Tanara Levi F 30-34 242/ 283  18:36 57:38
3068 Kris Schneider F 50-54 115/151  18:36 57:39
3070 Marcia Robinson F 50-54 116/ 151 18: 36 57:39
3076 Shannon Col eman F 18-24 198/ 214 18: 43 58: 01
3077 Roger Lee M 40- 44 120/ 135 18: 44 58: 03
3079 Anthony Burch M 45- 49 102/ 116 18: 44 58: 03
3081 Julia Zody F 35-39 217/ 248  18:46 58: 09
3082 Raynond McFarland Ii M 45- 49 103/116  18:46 58: 09
3083 Rae Binganan F 65-69 16/33  18:46 58: 10
3084 Matthew Benson M 40- 44 121/ 135 18: 47 58: 14
3085 Jennifer Benson F 40- 44 203/ 259 18: 47 58: 14
3086 Angel a Rodriguez F 30-34 243/ 283 18: 48 58: 16
3088 Shannon Mirl ey F 40-44 204/ 259 18: 50 58:21
3089 Jill Beyette F 40-44 205/259  18:50 58: 22
3093 Jody Beamer F 30-34 244/ 283  18:51 58: 24
3095 Rick Beyette M 45- 49 104/ 116 18: 52 58: 27
3103 Dina Schar nhor st F 45-49 142/ 171 18: 58 58: 45
3106 Herman Reinhol d M 50- 54 87/102  18:58 58: 47
3108 Diane Stunp F 60-64 38/58  18:59 58: 48
3109 Margaret Davis F 50-54 118/151  18:59 58: 49
3110 Susan Reinhol d F 50-54 119/ 151 18:59 58: 49
3114 M chael Farasey M 65- 69 14/ 22 19: 00 58: 53
3115 Judy Gausman F 50-54 121/ 151 19: 02 58: 59
3116 Nichol e Couch F 30-34 247/283  19:02 59: 00
3117 Julianne Reisenfeld F 40-44 207/ 259 19: 03 59: 02
3119 Maryann Kenp F 50-54 122/151  19:03 59: 03
3120 Sharon Wodr ow F 65-69 17/ 33 19: 04 59: 05
3122 Lindsey Vollrath F 30-34 248/ 283 19: 04 59: 06
3123 Carl Wodrow M 80- 84 2/2 19: 04 59: 07
3125 Terrie Austin F 40-44 208/259  19:05 59: 07
3127 Marianne Mundy F 70-74 8/13 19: 05 59: 08
3130 Susan Di xon F 65-69 18/ 33 19: 05 59: 08
3131 Mchael Francis M 55-59 59/ 69 19: 05 59:10
3132 Bradford Dixon M 65- 69 15/ 22 19: 05 59:10
3135 Mol ly Wl don F 25-29 234/ 287 19: 08 59: 17
3136 Kerrie Schaeper F 35-39 220/ 248 19: 08 59: 17
3137 Brittany Balusik F 25-29 235/287 19:08 59:17
3138 Lindsay McLaughlin F 25-29 236/287 19:08 59:18
3140 Debbie Ctten F 40-44 209/259 19:10 59: 23
3141 Mary Magot eaux F 50-54 123/ 151 19: 10 59: 23
3142 Jacob Lanham M 01- 09 98/ 103 19: 10 59: 25
3143 Tonya Lanham F 30-34 249/ 283 19:10 59: 25
3148 Mol ly Shaw F 25-29 238/ 287 19:16 59: 42
3150 Melissa Janmes F 25-29 240/ 287  19:16 59: 44
3153 Nancy Rivers F 35-39 221/ 248  19:17 59: 47
3155 Gwendol yn Kerl ee F 40-44 210/ 259 19: 20 59: 54
3156 Ji m Appl ebee M 55-59 60/ 69 19: 20 59: 55
3157 John Hof f man M 50- 54 92/ 102 19: 21 59: 57
3158 Tracey Appl eber F 50-54 124/ 151 19: 21 59: 57
3161 Lori Salo F 50-54 125/151  19:22 1:00: 01
3168 Teresa Witton F 40-44 212/ 259 19: 24 1: 00: 06
3169 Dougl as Feel ey M 45- 49 106/ 116 19: 24 1: 00: 07
3170 Julie Janes F 35-39 222/ 248 19: 24 1: 00: 07
3175 Ronald Wéndt M 55-59 61/69  19:26 1:00: 14
3176 Linda Wendt F 50-54 126/ 151  19:27 1:00: 16
3177 Felicia Holley-Lovel es F 55-59 74/ 105 19: 27 1:00: 17
3185 Jessica Johnson F 25-29 244/ 287 19:31 1: 00: 30
3186 Lequita Potter F 30-34 252/ 283 19:31 1: 00: 30
3188 Zach Skidnore M 25- 29 115/ 130 19: 32 1:00: 32
3191 Tessa Boeing F 25-29 245/ 287 19:33 1:00: 34
3195 Terrie Edwards F 45-49 144/171  19:34 1: 00: 39
3197 Chel sie Wbb F 18-24 200/ 214  19:35 1:00: 41
3198 Heat her Carraher F 25-29 247/ 287 19: 35 1: 00: 42
3199 Jodi Gallogly F 25-29 248/ 287 19: 36 1: 00: 44
3200 Paul a Bussard F 60- 64 44/ 58 19: 38 1: 00: 50
3201 Kassy Pel zel F 25-29 249/ 287 19: 38 1:00: 51
3202 Tina Hesser F 55-59 76/105  19:38 1:00: 51
3204 Karey Croll F 25-29 250/ 287  19:39 1: 00: 52
3210 Martha Souder F 45-49 145/ 171 19: 40 1:00: 57
3226 Rebecca Webster F 25-29 253/ 287 19: 51 1:01: 32
3229 Deborah Wiel | ner F 60- 64 45/ 58 19: 52 1:01: 34
3236 Chris Schumacher M 40- 44 127/ 135 19: 54 1:01: 41
3240 Elizabeth Flening F 15-17 64/74  19:56 1:01: 47
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Rosemary Catt
Donna Conl ey
Jaun- Mari Sl abber
Anni e Donnel | on
Bri anne Conl ey
Katie Tayl or
Peggy Sonopza

Li ndsay Bl ayl ock
Jani Garner
Gene Sonpza
Randi Rico
Tiffany Gygo
Warren Hal |
Laura Everhart
Becky Schumacher
Mel ody Banks
Crystal Chanbers
Jacki e Ferguson
Ji m Gudnens
Sarah Toth
difford Craig
Keira Schaf f
Robert Vogt

Rut h Roehm

Mari a Paol ucci
Jodi Firth

Zott Stegnoyer
Moria Mrtashed
Dyl an Wood
April Wod

Eric Hoeffel

Li nda Hoef f el
Karri Haffner
Marty Stephan
M chael Singer
Mol |y Rebhol z
Ryan Rebhol z
Cati e Singer
Jereny Singer
Sue Fieler

Ri chard Doyl e
Jean Ml doon
Beverly Singer
Bill Keezer
Allison Hicks
M chi Mat suda
Joe Nickel
Samant ha Zel | er
Angel a Rece
Andrew Col l'i ns
Christy Chafe
Patty Nul sen
Debbi Pitnan
Danny Pitman
Jonat han Pitnan
Bryan Davi s
Laura Evans
Bridget Evans
Betsy Oriolo
Karl a Redden
Thomas Har dman
Any W I Ilinger
Joyce Huffer
Christina Kel ster
Betty Barhorst
A nee Basham
Tod Hirsch
Linda Hirsch
Vernel Bryant

M chael Birkley
Leona Carter
Meaghan Seitz
Krystal Price
Kara Francis
Debor ah Kendri ck
Jani ce Young
George Everett
Sharon Everett
Kat hl een Zenbr odt
Jen Fawns
Patricia Fawns
Jacob G uliano
Li bbi G uliano
Steve Brittain
Gna Brittain
Linda G uliano
Gary Guliano
Scottie Nekol ny
Patricia Henson
Judy Beasl ey
Jam e Di xon
Edward Corer
Terri Woodr uf f
Judy Perkinson
Jenni fer Keezer
Anita Burnett
Pattie Zarfos
Jordynn Jenki ns
Antwnazi a Fant
Jayshawn Ni xon

F 25-29
M 30- 34
F 35-39
M 35- 39
F 65-69
M 50- 54
F 55-59
F 55-59
M 65- 69
F 30-34
F 15-17
M 65- 69
F 25-29
F 35-39
M 30- 34
F 40-44
F 65-69
F 60- 64
M 60- 64
M 35- 39
M 25- 29
F 45-49
F 15-17
F 30-34
F 50-54
45- 49
F 40-44
F 70-74
F 25-29
F

F

<

55-59

40- 44
M 55- 59
F 55-59
F 55-59
NO AGE
F 55-59
F 50-54
NO AGE
F 18-24
F 60-64
F 55-59
60- 64
60- 64
40- 44
18-24
50- 54
M 12-14
F 15-17
M 45- 49
F 40-44
F 60-64
M 60- 64
M 10-11
F 45-49
F 60-64
M 40- 44
M 65- 69
50- 54
55-59
55-59
70-74
45- 49
01-09
10-11
M 10-11

<

F
F
F
F

MTTMTmTTT

47/ 58
225/ 248
256/ 287
257/ 287
258/ 287

9/13
256/ 283
257/ 283

12/ 14
258/ 283
259/ 283
107/ 116
222/ 259
228/ 248

80/ 105
224/ 259
259/ 287

41/ 48
229/ 248

13/ 14
230/ 248

14/ 14
137/ 151
150/ 171
228/ 259

81/ 105
231/ 248

98/ 102
232/ 248
121/ 126
233/ 248
230/ 259
141/ 151

42/ 48
265/ 287
150/ 166
235/ 248
123/ 126

23/ 33

99/ 102
84/ 105
85/ 105

18/ 22
269/ 283

67/ 74

19/ 22
269/ 287
236/ 248
151/ 166
231/ 259

24/ 33

49/ 58

43/ 48
124/ 126
122/ 130
155/ 171

68/ 74
272/ 283
143/ 151
111/116
232/ 259

10/ 13
271/ 287

87/ 105
237/ 259
64/ 69
88/ 105
89/ 105
50/ 72
91/ 105
145/ 151

58/ 72
210/ 214

50/ 58

94/ 105

45/ 48

51/58
245/ 259
211/ 214
146/ 151

74174

74174
113/ 116
246/ 259

53/ 58

46/ 48
101/ 102
162/ 171

54/ 58
131/ 135

20/ 22
147/ 151

96/ 105
97/ 105

12/ 13
163/ 171
106/ 109
148/ 148
102/ 102
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PLACE NAMVE

Jeanne Bel |
Theresa Pritchard
Tony Martin
Sheila Gramaglin
Dal e Nor man

Ki mberly Dani el
Paul a Bergen
Wendy Lane

Kuma Liu

Chaowen Ti ng

Jul i a Davenport
Li nda Kuni ck
Tony Weel wri ght
| saac Shane

Lynn Price

Lori Stephan
Evert De Beer
Kenneth M1 ler
Beverly Mller
Kristen Roessler
Ann Crawshaw
Jamie Mreira
Lauren Brewer
Kristine Sorensen
Roy Bauer

Cathy Wese

d a Steger

Jean Ritze

Scott Al spaugh
Vi cki Teachout
Kurt Leuenberger

M 40- 44
F 60- 64
M 45- 49

M 25-29
M 30- 34
F 30-34

M 65- 69
M 60- 64

M 55-59

247/ 259
132/ 135
55/ 58
114/ 116
165/ 171
99/ 105
249/ 259
161/ 166
276/ 283
282/ 287
56/ 58
130/ 130
162/ 166
281/ 283
286/ 287
21/ 22
48/ 48
102/ 105
283/ 283
31/33
287/ 287
257/ 259
258/ 259
68/ 69
104/ 105
1/1

32/ 33
133/ 135
170/ 171
69/ 69
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